EL5455IS Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number EL5455IS-DG
Manufacturer Renesas Electronics Corporation
Manufacturer Product Number EL5455IS
Description IC OPAMP VFB 4 CIRCUIT 14SOIC
Detailed Description Voltage Feedback Amplifier 4 Circuit 14-SOIC
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

EL5152, EL5153, EL5252, EL5455
EL5455IS Renesas Electronics Corporation IC OPAMP VFB 4 CIRCUIT 14SOIC
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL5152IS 5152IS -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5152IS-T7* 5152IS -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5152IS-T13* 5152IS -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5152ISZ (Note) 5152ISZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5152ISZ-T7* (Note) 5152ISZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5152ISZ-T13* (Note) 5152ISZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5153IW-T7* BGAA -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5153IW-T7A* BGAA -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 Tape and Reel MDP0038
EL5153IWZ-T7* (Note) BAAL -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 Tape and Reel (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5153IWZ-T7A* (Note) BAAL -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 Tape and Reel (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5252IY BAGAA -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5252IY-T7* BAGAA -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP Tape and Reel MDP0043
EL5252IY-T13* BAGAA -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP Tape and Reel MDP0043
EL5455IS 5455IS -40 to +85 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027